
RADIO - 105.1 FM INSPIREFM.ORG

LISTEN NOW ON 105.1 FM, ONLINE AND ON THE APP

2 0 2 2 1 4 4 3RAMADHAN
RAMADHAN DATE FAST BEGINS

(SEHRI)
FAST ENDS

( IFTAR)

1* Sat 2nd April 04:59 19:39

2 Sun 3rd April 04:56 19:41

3 Mon 4th April 04:54 19:43

4 Tue 5th April 04:51 19:44

5 Wed 6th April 04:49 19:46

6 Thu 7th April 04:46 19:48

7 Fri 8th April 04:43 19:50

8 Sat 9th April 04:41 19:51

9 Sun 10th April 04:38 19:53

10 Mon 11th April 04:36 19:55

11 Tue 12th April 04:33 19:56

12 Wed 13th April 04:31 19:58

13 Thu 14th April 04:28 20:00

14 Fri 15th April 04:26 20:01

15 Sat 16th April 04:23 20:03

*Beginning/End of Ramadhan is subject to the sighting of the moon

Sun 17th April 04:21 20:05

17 Mon 18th April 04:18 20:07

18 Tue 19th April 04:16 20:08

19 Wed 20th April 04:14 20:10

20 Thu 21st April 04:11 20:12

21 Fri 22nd April 04:09 20:13

22 Sat 23rd April 04:06 20:15

23 Sun 24th April 04:04 20:17

24 Mon 25th April 04:02 20:18

25 Tue 26th April 03:59 20:20

26 Wed 27th April 03:57 20:22

27 Thu 28th April 03:55 20:23

28 Fri 29th April 03:53 20:25

29 Sat 30th April 03:50 20:27

30* Sun 1st May 03:48 20:28

16

* Mon 2nd May 03:46 20:30

DOWNLOAD THE
NEW INSPIRE FM
APP NOW

THIS RAMADHAN #JUSTGIVE YOUR

TIMEKNOWLEDGE WEALTH

FOLLOW THE RAMADHAN BROADCAST TO LEARN MORE

DUA FOR BEGINNING THE FAST

Wa bi-sawmi ghadin nawaiytu
min shahri Ramadhan

I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow
in the month of Ramadhan.

DUA FOR BREAKING THE FAST

Allahumma inni laka sumtu wa bika
aamantu wa alayka tawakkaltu

wa ala rizq-ika-aftartu

O Allah, I fasted for You and I believe
in You and I put my trust in You and

I break my fast with Your sustenance.

STAY CONNECTED
INSPIREFMLUTON

LEWSEY
PARK

INSPIREFM.ORG/EID

2 & 3 MAY | 12 - 8PM
subject to moon sighting

£1  
RIDES 

FREE
FUN

Chief Event Partners


